
Name Date

Whole Numbers

seven seven
How many
triangles in 

each group?
Write the answer.

Whole Numbers 7
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answer key
Whole Numbers

Name Date

seven seven

4

2

7
56

4

5 6 7
3

7

How many
triangles in 

each group?
Write the answer.

7

Whole Numbers 7
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